

Southern California Edison
WSD-011 – WSD-011

DATA REQUEST SET T U R N - S C E - 0 0 3

To: TURN
Prepared by: Raymond Fugere
Job Title: Principal Manager
Received Date: 2/24/2021

Response Date: 3/2/2021

Question 002:

Please provide the total number of distribution poles a) removed and b) installed in Tiers 2 and 3, similarly segregated by size class.

Response to Question 002:

The file entitled Response TURN-SCE-003-Q02.xlsx contains the requested information. Please note that the data is a snapshot in time and as with all recorded data it is subject to update/refinement.